
Tax Unit ID: 552
Parcel #: 0762300001007000

Tax Unit: DOVER TWP 552 Value: 24,138

CAMA #: 076 23 0 00 01 007 00 0 00
Sec: 23 Twn: 11 Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: ZIMMERMAN , DAVID J Legal: BEG 265 S & 20 E OF NW COR S 1/2 NW 1/4 TH E 255(S), 
SWLY 465.36, S 11 4, W 180, N 574 TO POB

ZIMMERMAN, BRENNA M

ZIMMERMAN, BRENNA M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 536895

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,401.46 1,401.46 2,802.92

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202648339-1 11/30/2022

1,401.46 0.00

11/30/2022

0.00

1 1,401.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,401.46

Envista

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202731480-1 04/26/2023

1,401.46 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,401.46

0.00

0.00

**********

1,401.46

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,401.46 1,401.46 0.00 2,802.92

2,802.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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